Page 1 of 2
Fleming Flush Mount/Surface Downlight ML2LA Series
            5-year standard warranty with labor allowance* (further details available at www.maxlite.com/warranties)
Phone: 1-800-555-5629 Fax: 973-244-7333 Web: www.maxlite.com E-mail: info@maxlite.com PLM# 601 Rev: 03/03/21
© 2021 Specifications subject to change without notice.
PROJECT NAME:___________________________________________________________________   CAT. #: _________________________________________________________
NOTES:____________________________________________________________________________   FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_____________________________________________
JA8 LISTED

•	 cETLus listed for damp locations, indoor
•	 Listed as a Fixture and a Retrofit
Ordering Information
FAMILY SUB FAMILY SIZE STYLE FINISH WATTAGE CRI + CCT CONTROLS
ML2= Flush Mount LA=LED Integrated 051=
07=
12=
5”
7”
12”
S= Slim WH= White 12=
13=
18=
23=
12W
12.5W
18W
23W
9CS= 90 CRI, Color Selectable
(2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K)
MSV= Bi-Level Motion
Sensor
Stocked Items
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER ENERGY STAR #
104908 ML2LA05SWH129CSMSV
Pending
104909 ML2LA07SWH139CSMSV
104910 ML2LA12SWH189CSMSV
104911 ML2LA12SWH239CSMSV
Dimming Compatibility:
DIMMER MODELS
Lutron  S2-LH, DV-600P, SELV-300P, NTELV-300-WH,
DV-603P-LA, DVELV-300P-AL